
0.00%
28.97%
4148%

5.05%
0.00%
0.00%
340%
0.00%
5.05%

12.51%

% change
$1,010,753.00

1.39%
1.39%

-929%
1.39%

5165%
1.39%
7.12%

$184,483.82
$83,999.00
$55,34515

$393,984.00
$55,345.15

$511,820.00
$0.00

$81,120.00
$0.00
$0.00

$97,156.00
$0.00

$126,880.00
$1,590,133.11

$0.00
$31,872.50

$1,622,005.61

$73,793,527.00
Requested

FY 2018

0.2500
0.1138
0.0750
0.5339
00750
0.6936
0.0000
0.1099
0.0000
00000
0.1317
0.0000
0.1719
2.1548

0.0000
0.0432
2.1980

0.0000 $0.001
0.0336 $24,713.00
1.7095 $1,438,020.00

Certified Total Extension
0.2500 $181,957.00
0.1219 $92,603.00
0.0750 $54,587.00
0.3750 $259,803.00
0.0750 $54,58700
04769 $477,809.00
0.0206 $0.00
0.0719 $77,220.00
0.0000 $0.00
00000 $0.00
0.0972 $93,961.00
0.0000 $0.00
0.1124 $120,780.00
1.6759 $1,413,307.00

2017
Tax Year 2016-Paid in FY 2017

$72,782,774.00
Requested

0.2500 $181,956.94
0.1272 $92,603.00
00750 $54,587.08
0.3570 $259,803.00
0.0750 $54,587.08
0.6565 $477,809.00
0.0000 $0.00
01061 $77,220.00
0.0000 $0.00
0.0000 $000
0.1291 $93,961.00
0.0000 $0.00
0.1659 $120,780.00
1.9418 $1,413,307.10

0.0000 $0.00
0.0334 $24,713.00
1.9752 $1,438,020.10

Fiscal Year
Year Levy
EAV Value estlactu
Notes
Corporate
IMRF
Fire Protection
Fire Pension
Police Protection
Police Pension
Audit
Tort
Street & Bridge
ESDA
Social Security/Medi
Crossing Guards
Worker's Comp
Subtotal

Bonds and Interest
Fire ProURescue/Err
Total

Total Extension 112.51% ~-m;]!r.1rn,. 28.58% IWlQ!MhIot •• 41.48%

12.51%
Per $1000. of AV

$21.98

$

at last year's rate
Per $1000. of AV

$19.76

INCREASE
$23,666 Assessed
$ 53.34

Based on $71,000.
Fair Market Value

Levied Actuarial
~ $511,820.001 $ 511,820.00 I

~ $393,984.001 $ 393,984.00 I


