Fiscal Year	2017				FY 2018		
Year Levy	Tax Year 2016-Paid in FY 2017						% change
EAV Value est/actu	\$72,782,774.00				\$73,793,527.00		\$1,010,753.00
Notes	Requested		Certified Total Ex	Total Extension	ral Extension Requ	ested	1.39%
Corporate	0.2500	\$181,956.94	0.2500	\$181,957.00	0.2500	\$184,483.82	1.39%
IMRF	0.1272	\$92,603.00	0.1219	\$92,603.00	0.1138	\$83,999.00	-9.29%
Fire Protection	0.0750	\$54,587.08	0.0750	\$54,587.00	0.0750	\$55,345.15	1.39%
Fire Pension	0.3570	\$259,803.00	0.3750	\$259,803.00	0.5339	\$393,984.00	51.65%
Police Protection	0.0750	\$54,587.08	0.0750	\$54,587.00	0.0750	\$55,345.15	1.39%
Police Pension	0.6565	\$477,809.00	0.4769	\$477,809.00	0.6936	\$511,820.00	7.12%
Audit	0.0000	\$0.00	0.0206	\$0.00	0.0000	\$0.00	
Tort	0.1061	\$77,220.00	0.0719	\$77,220.00	0.1099	\$81,120.00	5.05%
Street & Bridge	0.0000	\$0.00	0.0000	\$0.00	0.0000	\$0.00	0.00%
ESDA	0.0000	\$0.00	0.0000	\$0.00	0.0000	\$0.00	0.00%
Social Security/Medi	0.1291	\$93,961.00	0.0972	\$93,961.00	0.1317	\$97,156.00	3.40%
Crossing Guards	0.0000	\$0.00	0.0000	\$0.00	0.0000	\$0.00	0.00%
Worker's Comp	0.1659	\$120,780.00	0.1124	\$120,780.00	0.1719	\$126,880.00	5.05%
Subtotal	1.9418	\$1,413,307.10	1.6759	\$1,413,307.00	2.1548	\$1,590,133.11	12.51%
Maximum						-\$106,302.09	
Extension due to							
Bonds and Interest	0.0000	\$0.00	0.0000	\$0.00	0.0000	\$0.00	0.00%
Fire Prot/Rescue/Em	0.0334	\$24,713.00	0.0336	\$24,713.00	0.0432	\$31,872.50	28.97%
Total	1.9752	\$1,438,020.10	1.7095	\$1,438,020.00	2.1980	\$1,622,005.61	41.48%

Total Extension

112.51% Sub-total Δ

28.58% Rate Change

41.48%

12.51%

Per \$1000. of AV

\$21.98

at last year's rate Per \$1000. of AV

\$19.76

INCREASE

\$23,666 Assessed \$ 53.34

Based on \$71,000. Fair Market Value \$

	Levied	Actuarial		
Police Pension	\$511,820.00	\$	511,820.00	
Fire Pension	\$393,984.00	\$	393,984.00	